07/02/2023 09:12

CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente:

Conta:

Data:

Més:

Periodo:

Extrato

Data Mov.

CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE NOVA AMERICA

0388 | 006 | 00000140-6

07/02/2023 - 09:12
Janeiro/2023

1-31

Nr. Doc.

000000

17/01/2023 000001

20/01/2023 178629

20/01/2023 354451

20/01/2023 355556

20/01/2023 356375

20/01/2023 200947

20/01/2023 200949

20/01/2023 200949

20/01/2023 200950

20/01/2023 200952

20/01/2023 200952

20/01/2023 200953

20/01/2023 200954

20/01/2023 200955

20/01/2023 200955

20/01/2023 200956

20/01/2023 200957

20/01/2023 200957

20/01/2023 200957

20/01/2023 200958

20/01/2023 201503

20/01/2023 201613

23/01/2023 902342

24/01/2023 902343

25/01/2023 000000

26/01/2023 029298

26/01/2023 114938

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/01/2023&hdnDataFinal=31/01/2023

Historico
SALDO ANTERIOR
CRED TED
PAG BOLETO
PAG AGUA
PG LUZ/GAS
PAG FONE
ENVIO PIX
ENVIO PIX
ENVIO PIX
ENVIO PIX
ENVIO PIX
ENVIO PIX
ENVIO PIX
ENVIO PIX
ENVIO PIX
ENVIO PIX
ENVIO PIX
ENVIO PIX
ENVIO PIX
ENVIO PIX
ENVIO PIX
ENVIO PIX
ENVIO PIX
CHEQ COMP
CHEQ COMP
MANUT CTA
PG ORG GOV

ENVIO TED

Int e_rn-eT:::Banking...C:AIXA

Valor

0,00
86.807,04 C
150,00 D
161,61 D
114,99 D
89,34 D
4.100,00 D
695,00 D
3.509,94 D
2.573,66 D
1.453,11 D
3.209,39 D
1.918,05 D
3.159,40 D
2.009,45 D
2.459,46 D
1.686,30 D
2.909,42 D
4.247,58 D
2.042,79 D
2.264,29 D
253,23 D
2.500,00 D
894,21 D
2.009,78 D
55,00 D
13.294,87 D

1.673,50 D

Saldo

0,00
86.807,04 C
86.657,04 C
86.495,43 C
86.380,44 C
86.291,10 C
82.191,10 C
81.496,10 C
77.986,16 C
75.412,50 C
73.959,39 C
70.750,00 C
68.831,95 C
65.672,55 C
63.663,10 C
61.203,64 C
59.517,34 C
56.607,92 C
52.360,34 C
50.317,55C
48.053,26 C
47.800,03 C
45.300,03 C
44.405,82 C
42.396,04 C
42.341,04 C
29.046,17 C

27.372,67 C

12



07/02/2023 09:12

26/01/2023 115897 ENVIO TED
26/01/2023 261121 ENVIO TEV
26/01/2023 261527 ENVIO PIX
26/01/2023 114938 DOC/TED INTERNET
26/01/2023 115897 DOC/TED INTERNET
31/01/2023 364360 PAG BOLETO
31/01/2023 365173 PAG BOLETO
31/01/2023 311334 ENVIO PIX

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Al6 CAIXA: 0800 104 0 104

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/01/2023&hdnDataFinal=31/01/2023

Int e_rn-eT:::Banking...C:AIXA

8.392,16 D

215,90 D

1.800,59 D

11,00 D

11,00 D

150,00 D

217,50 D

3.700,00 D

18.980,51 C
18.764,61 C
16.964,02 C
16.953,02 C
16.942,02 C
16.792,02 C
16.574,52 C

12.874,52 C

2/2



